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Dimensional & Range 
of Motion Illustrations

Ergotron®

WorkFit-A, for Apple

Range of Motion

Dimensions

7.4"
(188 mm)

24"
(609 mm)

22.7"
(576 mm)

3.5"
(90 mm)

4.3"
(109 mm)

10.2"
(260 mm)

7.8"
(199 mm)

33.3"
(846 mm)

29.9"
(760 mm)

47"
(1195 mm)

27.4"
(695 mm)

16.9"
(429 mm)

12.4"
(315 mm)

2.8"
(71 mm)

9.8"
(248 mm)

4.7" (119 mm)

180˚140˚

18.4"
(467 mm)

7.5"
(191 mm)

14.4"
(366 mm)

22.6"
(575 mm)

5"
(126 mm)

18.8"
(478 mm)

Intended for Apple 21.5” and 27” iMac.
Maximum total weight, including 
monitor, not to exceed 25 lbs. (11.34 kg)
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Ergotron®

WorkFit-A, for Apple

Desk Dimensions:

Clamp Grommet Hole

0.78"-2.56" 
(20-65mm)

0.78"-2.56" 
(20-65mm)

0.5"-2.5" 
(13-64mm)DESK DEPTH

DEPTH

3.6"
(92 mm)

1.9"
(47 mm)

3.6"
(92 mm)

5.5"
(139 mm)

Max: 25.5" 

(648 mm)

Max: 31.5"

(800 mm)

Max: 23.5" 

(597 mm)

Max: 29.5"

(749 mm)

IHW
Touchboards_stamp

http://www.touchboards.com/

